Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2019, Fiscal Period 06

192 - Sheffield City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)
Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

5/9/2019 8:00:19 AM

General

$3,316,708.04
$8,871.71
$1,888,869.23
$29,892.09
$5,244,341.07

$2,729,779.14
$956,762.84
$697,016.34
$70,731.47
$304,922.56
$0.00

$230,237.43
$4,989,449.78

$97,242.93
$0.00
$97,242.93

$352,134.22
$2,368,136.26
$2,720,270.48

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$988,897.13
$161,603.63
$12,669.47
$1,163,170.23

$337,677.69
$146,771.00
$16,736.94
$580,955.72
$91,509.49
$0.00

$71,638.49
$1,245,289.33

$668.31
$3,461.49
($2,793.18)

($84,912.28)
$258,903.39
$173,991.11

Debt Service

$7,104.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$7,104.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$200,000.00
$0.00
$200,000.00

$207,104.00
$836,463.51
$1,043,567.51

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$0.00
$0.00
$44,080.00
$0.00
$44,080.00

$3,201.00
$0.00
$45,825.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$49,026.00

$0.00
$200,000.00
($200,000.00)

($204,946.00)
$16,134.11
($188,811.89)

$0.00
$0.00
$479,833.10
$0.00
$479,833.10

$31,637.54
$21,647.43
$8,785.33
$0.00
$3,963.80
$9,872.48

$39,175.27
$115,081.85

$1,874.50
$2,905.68
($1,031.18)

$363,720.07
$4,212,532.64
$4,576,252.71

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$3,323,812.04
$997,768.84
$2,574,385.96
$42,561.56
$6,938,528.40

$3,102,295.37
$1,125,181.27
$768,363.61
$651,687.19
$400,395.85
$9,872.48
$0.00
$341,051.19
$6,398,846.96

$299,785.74
$206,367.17
$93,418.57

$633,100.01
$7,692,169.91
$8,325,269.92
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