## **STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION**

## **LEA Financial System**

## Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds For Fiscal Year 2019, Fiscal Period 06

192 - Sheffield City Schools	GOVERNMENTAL			FIDUCIARY		
	General	Special Revenue	<b>Debt Service</b>	<b>Capital Projects</b>	Expendable Trust	Total
Revenues						
State Sources	\$3,316,708.04	\$0.00	\$7,104.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,323,812.04
Federal Sources	\$8,871.71	\$988,897.13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$997,768.84
Local Sources	\$1,888,869.23	\$161,603.63	\$0.00	\$44,080.00	\$479,833.10	\$2,574,385.96
Other Sources	\$29,892.09	\$12,669.47	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$42,561.56
Total Revenues:	\$5,244,341.07	\$1,163,170.23	\$7,104.00	\$44,080.00	\$479,833.10	\$6,938,528.40
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$2,729,779.14	\$337,677.69	\$0.00	\$3,201.00	\$31,637.54	\$3,102,295.37
Instructional Support Services	\$956,762.84	\$146,771.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$21,647.43	\$1,125,181.27
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$697,016.34	\$16,736.94	\$0.00	\$45,825.00	\$8,785.33	\$768,363.61
Auxiliary Services	\$70,731.47	\$580,955.72	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$651,687.19
General Administrative Services	\$304,922.56	\$91,509.49	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,963.80	\$400,395.85
Capital Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$9,872.48	\$9,872.48
Debt Service						\$0.00
Other Expenditures	\$230,237.43	\$71,638.49	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$39,175.27	\$341,051.19
Total Expenditures:	\$4,989,449.78	\$1,245,289.33	\$0.00	\$49,026.00	\$115,081.85	\$6,398,846.96
Other Fund Sources (Uses)						
Other Fund Sources:	\$97,242.93	\$668.31	\$200,000.00	\$0.00	\$1,874.50	\$299,785.74
Other Fund Uses:	\$0.00	\$3,461.49	\$0.00	\$200,000.00	\$2,905.68	\$206,367.17
Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):	\$97,242.93	(\$2,793.18)	\$200,000.00	(\$200,000.00)	(\$1,031.18)	\$93,418.57
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:	\$352,134.22	(\$84,912.28)	\$207,104.00	(\$204,946.00)	\$363,720.07	\$633,100.01
Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:	\$2,368,136.26	\$258,903.39	\$836,463.51	\$16,134.11	\$4,212,532.64	\$7,692,169.91
Ending Fund Balance:	\$2,720,270.48	\$173,991.11	\$1,043,567.51	(\$188,811.89)	\$4,576,252.71	\$8,325,269.92

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.